
Class 

Name

Class 

Suffix
Judge

Q, DQ or 

NQ
S.C.T.

Dog 

Time

Time 

Faults

Course 

Faults

Height 

Place

Ag 

Champ

Dog 

Height
Dog Name

ADX A Peter Buykx NQ 56 31.77 1 600
FENRIK QUIK CLEVER REPLY AD. JDX. SDX. GDX. SPDX. 

ET.

ADX A Peter Buykx DQ 54 500 Elzscot Morning Star AD, JDX, RN, HT,

ADX A Peter Buykx DQ 54 500 Gypsyroselee JDM GD AD

ADX A Peter Buykx DQ 54 500 Yeoville Sumthing N Disguise JDX AD

ADX A Peter Buykx DQ 54 500 Riversong Ryker JD AD PT ET

ADX A Peter Buykx DQ 54 500 Etherial Wild At Heart JDX AD

ADX A Peter Buykx DQ 54 500 Yeoville Magic Mystique AD JD

ADX A Peter Buykx DQ 54 500 Little Miss Echo JDX,AD GD

ADX A Peter Buykx NQ 54 37.39 1 500 Yeoville Tell Me A Story JDX AD

ADX A Peter Buykx DQ 54 500 Yeoville Dragonheart JD, AD

ADX A Peter Buykx DQ 56 400 Bel Adele Xtreme Xtacy CCD. AD.JDO. JDM. RN SPD.

ADO A Peter Buykx NQ 59 33.03 1 600
FENRIK QUIK CLEVER REPLY AD. JDX. SDX. GDX. SPDX. 

ET.

ADO A Peter Buykx NQ 59 35 3 600 Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX SPDX GD CD RN

ADO A Peter Buykx DQ 59 500 Riversong Ryker JD AD PT ET

ADO A Peter Buykx DQ 59 500 Yeoville Magic Mystique AD JD

ADO A Peter Buykx NQ 59 47.87 1 500 Glentress Jess ADM JDM JDO GD

ADO A Peter Buykx DQ 59 500 Adensley Daiquiri RA,ADX,JDM,JDO,SPD,ET,GD

ADO A Peter Buykx NQ 59 32.78 1 500 Oliver Brown ADX,JDX,JDO,SPD,GDX

ADO A Peter Buykx DQ 59 500 Inaword Chlo RE ADX JDM JDO SPDM GDX SDX

ADO A Peter Buykx Q 59 30.84 1 500
Yeoville Miss Independent ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDM SD 

GDX HT

ADO A Peter Buykx Q 59 35.74 3 500 Yeoville Next Top Model ADM,JDM,ADO,JDO,SPD,GD

ADO A Peter Buykx Q 59 44.46 4 500
Bordarita Are Ya Lookn At Me RE ADM JDM JDO SD ADO 

GD

ADO A Peter Buykx Q 59 33.31 2 500 Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADM JDO SPDX



ADO A Peter Buykx W/D 59 500
Ag Ch 500 Dazzle UD RE ADM ADO JDM JDO SDM GDM 

SPDM

ADO A Peter Buykx S 59 500 Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADM JDM ADO SPDX

ADO A Peter Buykx NQ 59 42.56 1 500
Uwish u were my material girl ADX, JDX, GDX, SD, SPDX, 

JDO, RN

ADO A Peter Buykx Q 59 49.45 5 400 Montulata Jades Gem CCD RE ADM JDM SPDM GDX SD

ADO A Peter Buykx NQ 59 41.86 2 400 Hollybrit Dark Desire ADM JDM2 JDO ADO GDX SPDX SD

ADO A Peter Buykx DQ 59 300 Bonola Silver Blackpearl RA JDX GD

AD A Peter Buykx DQ 68 600 Jadziah Walking On Sunshine JD PT RN

AD A Peter Buykx DQ 68 600 Moses

AD A Peter Buykx DQ 65 500 Ch Riverreed Shez Tailermaid CCD RN NRA GD SPD JC

AD A Peter Buykx DQ 65 500 Trigger

AD A Peter Buykx DQ 65 500 Mittinga Raspberry Ice 

AD A Peter Buykx S 65 500 Kayladene Special Request SPD

AD A Peter Buykx Q 65 32.14 1 500 Inaword My Mojo JDX SPD

AD A Peter Buykx DQ 65 500 Arajoel Rainbo Bandit

AD A Peter Buykx DQ 65 500 Ellagant Secret Rendevous JD

AD A Peter Buykx S 65 500 Adensley Off Spring

AD A Peter Buykx DQ 65 500 Bauers Okie

AD A Peter Buykx DQ 65 500 MissHolly RN JD

AD A Peter Buykx DQ 71 300 Bonola Silver Blackpearl RA JDX GD

AD A Peter Buykx DQ 71 300 TIAKINA THE TRI WHO LOVED ME JD

ADX B Peter Buykx DQ 55 600
FENRIK QUIK CLEVER REPLY AD. JDX. SDX. GDX. SPDX. 

ET.

ADX B Peter Buykx DQ 53 500 Elzscot Morning Star AD, JDX, RN, HT,

ADX B Peter Buykx DQ 53 500 Gypsyroselee JDM GD AD

ADX B Peter Buykx DQ 53 500 Yeoville Sumthing N Disguise JDX AD

ADX B Peter Buykx DQ 53 500 Riversong Ryker JD AD PT ET

ADX B Peter Buykx DQ 53 500 Etherial Wild At Heart JDX AD

ADX B Peter Buykx DQ 53 500 Little Miss Echo JDX,AD GD



ADX B Peter Buykx DQ 53 500 Yeoville Tell Me A Story JDX AD

ADX B Peter Buykx DQ 53 500 Yeoville Dragonheart JD, AD

ADX B Peter Buykx DQ 55 400 Bel Adele Xtreme Xtacy CCD. AD.JDO. JDM. RN SPD.

JD A Scott Fletcher Q 39 22.14 1 600 Moses

JD A Scott Fletcher NQ 39 600 Jonje Faithfully Remain

JD A Scott Fletcher S 39 600 Pawsitive All Fired Up TD

JD A Scott Fletcher NQ 39 600 Jonje Basils Choice

JD A Scott Fletcher NQ 39 600 Ripa RN. HT

JD A Scott Fletcher NQ 38 25.19 1 500 Ch Riverreed Shez Tailermaid CCD RN NRA GD SPD JC

JD A Scott Fletcher NQ 38 500 Trigger

JD A Scott Fletcher NQ 38 500 Mittinga Raspberry Ice 

JD A Scott Fletcher S 38 500 Kayladene Special Request SPD

JD A Scott Fletcher NQ 38 500 Arajoel Rainbo Bandit

JD A Scott Fletcher NQ 38 500 Adensley Off Spring

JD A Scott Fletcher NQ 38 500 Bauers Okie

JD A Scott Fletcher Q 38 24.48 2 500 Zirius Bagheera CCD,RN JD

JD A Scott Fletcher NQ 38 500 Yeoville Limited Edition

JD A Scott Fletcher S 38 500 Guirmere Ever

JD A Scott Fletcher NQ 38 500 Bel Adele Cruise Control RN

JD A Scott Fletcher Q 38 18.74 1 500 Neut CH Nyanga Nite Archer CCD RM FS.S HTM.S ET

JD A Scott Fletcher NQ 40 400 Kalan High Society

JD A Scott Fletcher NQ 41 300 Tilcha Sparks Fly

JDX A Scott Fletcher NQ 42 24.87 2 600 Jadziah Walking On Sunshine JD PT RN

JDX A Scott Fletcher DQ 41 500 Riversong Ryker JD AD PT ET

JDX A Scott Fletcher DQ 41 500 Yeoville Magic Mystique AD JD

JDX A Scott Fletcher NQ 41 24.19 1 500 Yeoville Dragonheart JD, AD

JDX A Scott Fletcher DQ 41 500 MissHolly RN JD

JDX A Scott Fletcher S 41 500 Neecabe Whos Lovn U JD RN ET

JDX A Scott Fletcher DQ 41 500 Ellagant Secret Rendevous JD

JDX A Scott Fletcher DQ 44 300 TIAKINA THE TRI WHO LOVED ME JD



JDO A Scott Fletcher DQ 41 600
FENRIK QUIK CLEVER REPLY AD. JDX. SDX. GDX. SPDX. 

ET.

JDO A Scott Fletcher NQ 41 25.21 10 600 Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX SPDX GD CD RN

JDO A Scott Fletcher DQ 41 500 Riversong Ryker JD AD PT ET

JDO A Scott Fletcher DQ 41 500 Yeoville Magic Mystique AD JD

JDO A Scott Fletcher DQ 41 500 Little Miss Echo JDX,AD GD

JDO A Scott Fletcher Q 41 27.86 7 500 Yeoville Tell Me A Story JDX AD

JDO A Scott Fletcher Q 41 36.41 10 500 Glentress Jess ADM JDM JDO GD

JDO A Scott Fletcher Q 41 26.76 6 500 Adensley Daiquiri RA,ADX,JDM,JDO,SPD,ET,GD

JDO A Scott Fletcher Q 41 34.38 9 500
Bordarita Are Ya Lookn At Me RE ADM JDM JDO SD ADO 

GD

JDO A Scott Fletcher Q 41 23.66 1 500 Inaword Chlo RE ADX JDM JDO SPDM GDX SDX

JDO A Scott Fletcher Q 41 24.76 2 500 Inaword My Mojo JDX SPD

JDO A Scott Fletcher DQ 41 500 MissHolly RN JD

JDO A Scott Fletcher DQ 41 500 Bel Adele Cruise Control RN

JDO A Scott Fletcher DQ 41 500 Neut CH Nyanga Nite Archer CCD RM FS.S HTM.S ET

JDO A Scott Fletcher S 41 500 Neecabe Whos Lovn U JD RN ET

JDO A Scott Fletcher Q 41 25.92 4 500 Guirmere Lucky Jet JDO JDM CDX

JDO A Scott Fletcher DQ 41 500 Ch Pawsitive Laws Of Attraction RN TD JDX

JDO A Scott Fletcher DQ 41 500 Yeoville Motown Magic JDM ADX GD SPD

JDO A Scott Fletcher Q 41 25.26 3 500 Brescot Eternal Flame ADM JDM ADO JDO GD

JDO A Scott Fletcher Q 41 31.82 8 500
AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WilliamTheBloody 

ET CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO SDM GDM SPDM RM TSD

JDO A Scott Fletcher DQ 41 500 Elzscot Starburst JDM HT

JDO A Scott Fletcher NQ 41 400 Bel Adele Xtreme Xtacy CCD. AD.JDO. JDM. RN SPD.

JDO A Scott Fletcher NQ 41 44.18 35 400 Montulata Jades Gem CCD RE ADM JDM SPDM GDX SD

JDO A Scott Fletcher Q 41 26.07 5 400 Hollybrit Dark Desire ADM JDM2 JDO ADO GDX SPDX SD

JDO A Scott Fletcher NQ 41 28.91 15 400 Kalan High Society



JDO A Scott Fletcher DQ 41 300 Bonola Silver Blackpearl RA JDX GD

JDO A Scott Fletcher DQ 41 300 Zoe ADX JDM GDX SDX SPDX

JD B Scott Fletcher DQ 40 600 Jonje Faithfully Remain

JD B Scott Fletcher S 40 600 Pawsitive All Fired Up TD

JD B Scott Fletcher DQ 40 600 Moses

JD B Scott Fletcher DQ 40 600 Ripa RN. HT

JD B Scott Fletcher DQ 40 600 Jonje Basils Choice

JD B Scott Fletcher DQ 39 500 Ch Riverreed Shez Tailermaid CCD RN NRA GD SPD JC

JD B Scott Fletcher DQ 39 500 Trigger

JD B Scott Fletcher DQ 39 500 Mittinga Raspberry Ice 

JD B Scott Fletcher S 39 500 Kayladene Special Request SPD

JD B Scott Fletcher NQ 39 17.58 20 500 Arajoel Rainbo Bandit

JD B Scott Fletcher DQ 39 500 Bauers Okie

JD B Scott Fletcher Q 39 33.1 1 500 Zirius Bagheera CCD,RN JD

JD B Scott Fletcher NQ 39 25.39 5 500 Yeoville Limited Edition

JD B Scott Fletcher S 39 500 Guirmere Ever

JD B Scott Fletcher DQ 39 500 Bel Adele Cruise Control RN

JD B Scott Fletcher DQ 39 500 Neut CH Nyanga Nite Archer CCD RM FS.S HTM.S ET

JD B Scott Fletcher DQ 41 400 Kalan High Society

JD B Scott Fletcher DQ 42 300 Tilcha Sparks Fly

JDM A Adrian Tilley DQ 42 600 Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX SPDX GD CD RN

JDM A Adrian Tilley DQ 42 600
AG CH 600 Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO 

SPDX GDX SD

JDM A Adrian Tilley DQ 42 600
FENRIK QUIK CLEVER REPLY AD. JDX. SDX. GDX. SPDX. 

ET.

JDM A Adrian Tilley S 40 500 Elzscot Morning Star AD, JDX, RN, HT,

JDM A Adrian Tilley DQ 40 500 Gypsyroselee JDM GD AD

JDM A Adrian Tilley DQ 40 500 Little Miss Echo JDX,AD GD

JDM A Adrian Tilley DQ 40 500 Yeoville Tell Me A Story JDX AD

JDM A Adrian Tilley DQ 40 500 Adensley Daiquiri RA,ADX,JDM,JDO,SPD,ET,GD

JDM A Adrian Tilley DQ 40 500 Oliver Brown ADX,JDX,JDO,SPD,GDX



JDM A Adrian Tilley DQ 40 500
Yeoville Miss Independent ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDM SD 

GDX HT

JDM A Adrian Tilley DQ 40 500 Yeoville Next Top Model ADM,JDM,ADO,JDO,SPD,GD

JDM A Adrian Tilley DQ 40 500 Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADM JDO SPDX

JDM A Adrian Tilley S 40 500 Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADM JDM ADO SPDX

JDM A Adrian Tilley S 40 500 Inaword Chlo RE ADX JDM JDO SPDM GDX SDX

JDM A Adrian Tilley DQ 40 500
Uwish u were my material girl ADX, JDX, GDX, SD, SPDX, 

JDO, RN

JDM A Adrian Tilley DQ 40 500 Inaword My Mojo JDX SPD

JDM A Adrian Tilley DQ 40 500 Misschief SPD ADX JDX

JDM A Adrian Tilley Q 40 36.07 1 25 500 Guirmere Lucky Jet JDO JDM CDX

JDM A Adrian Tilley DQ 40 500 Ch Pawsitive Laws Of Attraction RN TD JDX

JDM A Adrian Tilley DQ 40 500 Yeoville Motown Magic JDM ADX GD SPD

JDM A Adrian Tilley DQ 40 500 Brescot Eternal Flame ADM JDM ADO JDO GD

JDM A Adrian Tilley S 40 500 Elzscot Starburst JDM HT

JDM A Adrian Tilley NQ 40 36.37 10 500 Yeoville Lil Missbehavin ADM JDM GD

JDM A Adrian Tilley NQ 40 45.21 5.21 500
Guirmere Rum Runner ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM 

SPDM PT FS.S RN

JDM A Adrian Tilley S 40 500 Bauers Po JDX AD

JDM A Adrian Tilley DQ 40 500
AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADO JDO SDX 

GDX SPDX

JDM A Adrian Tilley DQ 40 500
AG CH (500)  Yeoville Catch Me If You Can ADM JDM 

ADO JDO SPDX GDX SDX

JDM A Adrian Tilley DQ 40 500 Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADM ADO JDM JDO SPD GD

JDM A Adrian Tilley DQ 40 500
AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM ADO JDO 

SPDX GD SD

JDM A Adrian Tilley DQ 40 500 Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff ADM JDM GD

JDM A Adrian Tilley NQ 40 42.72 2.72 500
AG CH Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO 

GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAs FS.S RN

JDM A Adrian Tilley DQ 40 500
AG CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM JDO 

ADO GDX SDM SPDM



JDM A Adrian Tilley S 40 500 Kiradowns Rocky Road ADX, JDX, RA

JDM A Adrian Tilley DQ 40 500 Scouts Honour ADM JDM

JDM A Adrian Tilley DQ 40 500 JDM Bordarita It Can Only Be Me JDM,GD,ADM JDM

JDM A Adrian Tilley DQ 40 500
AG CH 500 Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM 

ADO JDO SPDX SDX GDX

JDM A Adrian Tilley DQ 40 500 Black Magic Macey ADX, JDX

JDM A Adrian Tilley DQ 40 500
AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA) ADM JDM 

ADO JDO GD SPDX

JDM A Adrian Tilley DQ 40 400 Bel Adele Xtreme Xtacy CCD. AD.JDO. JDM. RN SPD.

JDM A Adrian Tilley DQ 40 400 Hollybrit Dark Desire ADM JDM2 JDO ADO GDX SPDX SD

JDM A Adrian Tilley DQ 40 400 Kirrataz ADM JDM ET RN SPD SD GD CCD

JDM A Adrian Tilley DQ 40 400 Pep CD RE ADX JDX SD

JDM A Adrian Tilley DQ 43 300 Bonola Silver Blackpearl RA JDX GD

JDM A Adrian Tilley DQ 43 300
Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RE ADM JDM ADO 

JDO SDM SPDM GDX

JDM A Adrian Tilley DQ 43 300 Daisy JDM ADX

JDM A Adrian Tilley DQ 43 300 BRASHELLE APHRAS ASPECT JDM ADX JDO SPDX GDX SD

ADM A Adrian Tilley NQ 60 54.82 2 10 600
AG CH 600 Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO 

SPDX GDX SD

ADM A Adrian Tilley DQ 60 600 Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX SPDX GD CD RN

ADM A Adrian Tilley DQ 58 500 Adensley Daiquiri RA,ADX,JDM,JDO,SPD,ET,GD

ADM A Adrian Tilley DQ 58 500 Oliver Brown ADX,JDX,JDO,SPD,GDX

ADM A Adrian Tilley DQ 58 500
Yeoville Miss Independent ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDM SD 

GDX HT

ADM A Adrian Tilley DQ 58 500 Yeoville Next Top Model ADM,JDM,ADO,JDO,SPD,GD

ADM A Adrian Tilley DQ 58 500 Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADM JDO SPDX

ADM A Adrian Tilley S 58 500 Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADM JDM ADO SPDX



ADM A Adrian Tilley NQ 58 61.39 3.39 2 500
Uwish u were my material girl ADX, JDX, GDX, SD, SPDX, 

JDO, RN

ADM A Adrian Tilley DQ 58 500 Misschief SPD ADX JDX

ADM A Adrian Tilley DQ 58 500 Yeoville Motown Magic JDM ADX GD SPD

ADM A Adrian Tilley DQ 58 500 Brescot Eternal Flame ADM JDM ADO JDO GD

ADM A Adrian Tilley NQ 58 52.76 2 500
AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WilliamTheBloody 

ET CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO SDM GDM SPDM RM TSD

ADM A Adrian Tilley DQ 58 500 Yeoville Lil Missbehavin ADM JDM GD

ADM A Adrian Tilley DQ 58 500
Guirmere Rum Runner ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM 

SPDM PT FS.S RN

ADM A Adrian Tilley Q 58 36.75 1 25 500
AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADO JDO SDX 

GDX SPDX

ADM A Adrian Tilley NQ 58 41.93 1 500
AG CH (500)  Yeoville Catch Me If You Can ADM JDM 

ADO JDO SPDX GDX SDX

ADM A Adrian Tilley Q 58 41.93 3 15 500 Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADM ADO JDM JDO SPD GD

ADM A Adrian Tilley DQ 58 500
AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM ADO JDO 

SPDX GD SD

ADM A Adrian Tilley DQ 58 500 Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff ADM JDM GD

ADM A Adrian Tilley DQ 58 500
AG CH Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO 

GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAs FS.S RN

ADM A Adrian Tilley DQ 58 500 Kiradowns Rocky Road ADX, JDX, RA

ADM A Adrian Tilley DQ 58 500 Scouts Honour ADM JDM

ADM A Adrian Tilley DQ 58 500 JDM Bordarita It Can Only Be Me JDM,GD,ADM JDM

ADM A Adrian Tilley DQ 58 500
AG CH 500 Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM 

ADO JDO SPDX SDX GDX

ADM A Adrian Tilley DQ 58 500 Black Magic Macey ADX, JDX

ADM A Adrian Tilley DQ 58 500
AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA) ADM JDM 

ADO JDO GD SPDX

ADM A Adrian Tilley Q 58 40.38 2 20 500
AG CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM JDO 

ADO GDX SDM SPDM



ADM A Adrian Tilley DQ 60 400 Hollybrit Dark Desire ADM JDM2 JDO ADO GDX SPDX SD

ADM A Adrian Tilley DQ 60 400 Kirrataz ADM JDM ET RN SPD SD GD CCD

ADM A Adrian Tilley DQ 60 400 Pep CD RE ADX JDX SD

ADM A Adrian Tilley DQ 62 300 Zoe ADX JDM GDX SDX SPDX

ADM A Adrian Tilley DQ 62 300
Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RE ADM JDM ADO 

JDO SDM SPDM GDX

ADM A Adrian Tilley DQ 62 300 Daisy JDM ADX

ADM A Adrian Tilley NQ 62 66.54 4.54 300 Yackawil Dream Chaser RA ADX JDX SD

ADM B Adrian Tilley DQ 60 600 Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX SPDX GD CD RN

ADM B Adrian Tilley DQ 60 600
AG CH 600 Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO 

SPDX GDX SD

ADM B Adrian Tilley NQ 58 53.55 1 500 Adensley Daiquiri RA,ADX,JDM,JDO,SPD,ET,GD

ADM B Adrian Tilley DQ 58 500 Oliver Brown ADX,JDX,JDO,SPD,GDX

ADM B Adrian Tilley DQ 58 500
Yeoville Miss Independent ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDM SD 

GDX HT

ADM B Adrian Tilley DQ 58 500 Yeoville Next Top Model ADM,JDM,ADO,JDO,SPD,GD

ADM B Adrian Tilley DQ 58 500 Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADM JDO SPDX

ADM B Adrian Tilley S 58 500
Ag Ch 500 Dazzle UD RE ADM ADO JDM JDO SDM GDM 

SPDM

ADM B Adrian Tilley S 58 500 Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADM JDM ADO SPDX

ADM B Adrian Tilley DQ 58 500
Uwish u were my material girl ADX, JDX, GDX, SD, SPDX, 

JDO, RN

ADM B Adrian Tilley DQ 58 500 Misschief SPD ADX JDX

ADM B Adrian Tilley DQ 58 500 Yeoville Motown Magic JDM ADX GD SPD

ADM B Adrian Tilley NQ 58 40.46 1 500 Brescot Eternal Flame ADM JDM ADO JDO GD

ADM B Adrian Tilley DQ 58 500
AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WilliamTheBloody 

ET CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO SDM GDM SPDM RM TSD

ADM B Adrian Tilley DQ 58 500 Yeoville Lil Missbehavin ADM JDM GD

ADM B Adrian Tilley DQ 58 500
Guirmere Rum Runner ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM 

SPDM PT FS.S RN



ADM B Adrian Tilley DQ 58 500
AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADO JDO SDX 

GDX SPDX

ADM B Adrian Tilley DQ 58 500
AG CH (500)  Yeoville Catch Me If You Can ADM JDM 

ADO JDO SPDX GDX SDX

ADM B Adrian Tilley DQ 58 500 Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADM ADO JDM JDO SPD GD

ADM B Adrian Tilley Q 58 36.82 1 25 500
AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM ADO JDO 

SPDX GD SD

ADM B Adrian Tilley DQ 58 500 Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff ADM JDM GD

ADM B Adrian Tilley DQ 58 500 Kiradowns Rocky Road ADX, JDX, RA

ADM B Adrian Tilley DQ 58 500 Scouts Honour ADM JDM

ADM B Adrian Tilley DQ 58 500 JDM Bordarita It Can Only Be Me JDM,GD,ADM JDM

ADM B Adrian Tilley DQ 58 500
AG CH 500 Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM 

ADO JDO SPDX SDX GDX

ADM B Adrian Tilley DQ 58 500 Black Magic Macey ADX, JDX

ADM B Adrian Tilley DQ 58 500
AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA) ADM JDM 

ADO JDO GD SPDX

ADM B Adrian Tilley DQ 58 500
AG CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM JDO 

ADO GDX SDM SPDM

ADM B Adrian Tilley Q 60 43.85 1 25 400 Hollybrit Dark Desire ADM JDM2 JDO ADO GDX SPDX SD

ADM B Adrian Tilley Q 60 46.59 2 20 400 Kirrataz ADM JDM ET RN SPD SD GD CCD

ADM B Adrian Tilley DQ 60 400 Pep CD RE ADX JDX SD

ADM B Adrian Tilley DQ 62 300 Zoe ADX JDM GDX SDX SPDX

ADM B Adrian Tilley DQ 62 300
Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RE ADM JDM ADO 

JDO SDM SPDM GDX

ADM B Adrian Tilley DQ 62 300 Daisy JDM ADX

ADM B Adrian Tilley DQ 62 300 BRASHELLE APHRAS ASPECT JDM ADX JDO SPDX GDX SD

ADM B Adrian Tilley DQ 62 300 Yackawil Dream Chaser RA ADX JDX SD


